

Town of Dedham  
 Department of Public Works  
 55 River Street  
 Dedham, MA

**Bid Tab**  
**Greenlodge Street Corridor Improvements**  
**Dedham, Massachusetts**  
**June 23, 2022**

				Aqua Line Utility, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL
101	0.4	A	CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$ 10.00	\$ 4.00
102.521	100.0	FT	TREE AND PLANT PROTECTION	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
120.1	330.0	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 1.00	\$ 330.00
141.1	20.0	CY	TEST PIT FOR EXPLORATION	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
146	7.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
151	25.0	CY	GRAVEL BORROW	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
201	8.0	EA	CATCH BASIN	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
202	2.0	EA	MANHOLE	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
220	5.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
220.3	4.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CHANGE IN TYPE	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
220.7	1.0	EA	SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
241.12	18.0	FT	12-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,200.00
381.3	20.0	EA	SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
443	0.5	MGL	WATER FOR ROADWAY DUST CONTROL	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.50
450.9	50.0	SY	ROADWAY PAVEMENT	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
451	5.0	TON	HMA FOR PATCHING	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
453	100.0	FT	HMA JOINT SEALANT	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
482.3	50.0	FT	SAWING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
506	2400.0	FT	GRANITE CURB TYPE VB - CURVED OR STRAIGHT	\$ 150.00	\$ 360,000.00
509	400.0	FT	GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PED CURB RAMPS	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00
570.3	650.0	FT	HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB TYPE 3	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00
701.2	240.0	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP	\$ 350.00	\$ 84,000.00
702	795.0	SY	HMA DRIVEWAY	\$ 100.00	\$ 79,500.00
702.1	1340.0	SY	HMA SIDEWALK	\$ 100.00	\$ 134,000.00
702.2	480.0	SY	HMA SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,000.00
751	160.0	CY	LOAM BORROW	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00
765	1820.0	SY	SEEDING	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,820.00
767.121	2150.0	FT	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL BARRIER	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,200.00
832	110.0	SF	WARNING - REG & ROUTE MARKER - ALUM PANEL (TYPE A)	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00
847.1	10.0	EA	SIGN SUP (N/GUIDE)+RTE MARKER W/1 BRKWAY POST ASSEMBLY	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
852	50.0	SF	SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
859	2400.0	DAY	REFLECTORIZED DRUM	\$ 0.01	\$ 24.00
860.104	3800.0	FT	4-INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (PAINTED)	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,400.00
860.112	450.0	FT	12-INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (PAINTED)	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,800.00
874.8	3.0	EA	MISC SIGN REMOVED & DISCARDED	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
874.9	10.0	EA	MISC SIGN REMOVED & RESET	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>Bid Grand Total</b>					<b>\$ 931,533.50</b>

\*\* THIS PROJECT WILL NOT BE AWARDED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT FUNDS \*\*